 Datasheet LBD0882G4F
Preliminary 1 / 18
Data Sheet for
 SAW Components
Band5
 Duplexer
Product ID:  LBD0882G4F
Date: Jun. 9, 2023

 Datasheet LBD0882G4F
Preliminary 16 / 18
Ordering Code
Part Number Description
LBD0882G4F-SA Bulk (few pieces)
LBD0882G4F-MB Tape & Reel 3,000 pcs/reel
LBD0882G4F-MC Tape & Reel 10,000 pcs/reel
LBD0882G4F-SZ EVB
 Datasheet LBD0882G4F
Preliminary 17 / 18
Revision History
Revision Date Description
0.1 Jun. 9, 2023  Initial release